
From: Johnson, Virginia
To: Maureen Foster
Subject: Fwd: National Monuments Data Call
Date: Thursday, March 16, 2017 4:25:19 PM
Attachments: DOI National Monuments Data Call - Template.xlsx

Have you sent this into the NPS/FWS pipeline?

Thanks.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Holley, Amy <amy_holley@ios.doi.gov>
Date: Wed, Mar 15, 2017 at 11:55 AM
Subject: Fwd: National Monuments Data Call
To: Richard Cardinale <Richard_Cardinale@ios.doi.gov>, Maureen Foster
<maureen_foster@ios.doi.gov>, "Rae, Kerry L" <Karen_Rae@ios.doi.gov>, Sarah Walters
<sarah_walters@ios.doi.gov>, Pula Nikolao <Nikolao_Pula@ios.doi.gov>, Michael Black
<mike.black@bia.gov>, Katharine Macgregor <katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>, Virginia
Johnson <virginia_johnson@ios.doi.gov>, "Cameron, Scott" <scott_cameron@ios.doi.gov>,
Benjamin Keel <benjamin_keel@ios.doi.gov>, Basil Ottley <basil_ottley@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: "Summers, Christina" <christina_summers@ibc.doi.gov>

And I meant to copy Christina Summers who created the template and will help merge the
responses.  Please forward your responses to her with a copy to me, and for a deadline, can we
say by next Wednesday (March 22)?  Of course, happy to have early submissions.....!

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Holley, Amy <amy_holley@ios.doi.gov>
Date: Wed, Mar 15, 2017 at 11:22 AM
Subject: National Monuments Data Call
To: Richard Cardinale <Richard_Cardinale@ios.doi.gov>, Maureen Foster
<maureen_foster@ios.doi.gov>, "Rae, Kerry L" <Karen_Rae@ios.doi.gov>, Sarah Walters
<sarah_walters@ios.doi.gov>, Pula Nikolao <Nikolao_Pula@ios.doi.gov>, Michael Black
<mike.black@bia.gov>, Katharine Macgregor <katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>, Virginia
Johnson <virginia_johnson@ios.doi.gov>, "Cameron, Scott" <scott_cameron@ios.doi.gov>,
Benjamin Keel <benjamin_keel@ios.doi.gov>, Basil Ottley <basil_ottley@ios.doi.gov>

All:

As discussed in the Assistant Secretaries meeting Monday, attached is a template to use for the
data call on National Monuments.  To refresh your memory, Jim is asking for a spreadsheet of
all DOI managed National Monuments with general information about each.  Please share
with your bureaus/offices for response.  

I believe this applies only to a subset of you, but am copying all the AS folks as an FYI to the
others.  As always, let me know if you have questions or comments.  Thank you!
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Amy

-- 
Virginia H. Johnson
Special Assistant to the Secretary
U.S. Department of the Interior
Telephone:  (202) 208-4943
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